NONTERSICAL TO END END END END END END END END END END	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
	Legislation Details					
File #:	CR	15-022	Name:	2014 Citizen fo the Year award - Cullen		
Туре:	Cere	emonial Resolution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/6/2	2015	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	3/10	/2015	Final action:	3/10/2015		
Title:	Adopt Resolution recognizing Robert Cullen as the recipient of the King City Chamber of Commerce and Agriculture 2014 Citizen of the Year Award. (Supervisor Salinas) (ADDED VIA ADDENDUM)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 2014 Citizen of the Year Award - Cullen, 2. Completed Board Order & Resolution					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
3/10/2015	1	Board of Supervisors	ac	lopted	Pass	